Item

Number

G-06-2

G-19-5

G-21-2
G-31-1
G-79-3
G-88
G-91
G-92-2
G-92-3
G-93-5
G-95-10

Item
Number

G-11-2
G-12-2
G-15-2
G-17-2
G-19-8
G-21-1
G-24-2
G-314
G-51
G-56
G-79-4
G-88
G-92-2
G-92-5
G-92-3
G-95-3
G-92-11
G-95-10
G-93-5

SAMPLE PROJECTS

Project 1

Description

Silt Fence & Sediment Control (Installation and Removal)
Limerock- 6" Base
Removal of Existing Concrete Sidewalks/ Driveways [LARGER QTY]
Miscellaneous Asphalt (25 < tons)
Sod — Bahia
Traffic Control Sign Assembly
Standard Wheel Stop
Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, Solid, 6" [LARGER QTY]

Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, Solid, 24"
Thermoplastic Traffic Stripes and Markings, Standard, White, Solid, 24" Stripe
Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, Pavement Message "Handicap"

Project 2

Description

Excavation, General [LARGER QTY]
Backfill w/Off-site Material [LARGER QTY]
Finish Grading [LARGER QTY]
Remove and Replace Unsuitable Material [LARGER QTY]
Limerock- 8" Base [LARGER QTY]

Removal of Existing Concrete Sidewalks/ Driveways
Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement [LARGER QTY]
Asphalt Pavement Superpave - 9.5
Construction Roadway Pre-Survey
Concrete Valley/Drop Curb & Gutter Remove & Replace
Sod — Bahia [LARGER QTY]

Traffic Control Sign Assembly
Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, Solid, 6" [LARGER QTY]
Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, Solid, 12"
Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, Solid, 24"

Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, White Direction Arrow
Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, Solid 6" Double Yellow Stripe
Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, Pavement Message "Handicap"
Thermoplastic Traffic Stripes and Markings, Standard, White, Solid, 24" Stripe

UuoM

LF
SY
SY
TN
SY
EA
EA
LF
LF
LF
EA

UoM

Ccy
Ccy
SY
Ccy
SY
SY
SY
TN
HR
LF
SY
EA
LF
LF
LF
EA
LF
EA
LF



Project 3

Item Description
Number
G-15-2 Finish Grading [LARGER QTY]
G-26-6 Mill Existing Asphalt Pavement at 2" Depth [LARGER QTY]
G-31-12 Asphalt Pavement Superpave - 12.5 [LARGER QTY]
G-92-4 Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, Solid, 24" [LARGER QTY]

G-93-6 hermoplastic Traffic Stripes and Markings, Standard, White, Solid, 24" Stripe [LARGER QT"

Total of 3 Sample Projects

uoM

SY
SY
TN
LF
LF



Qry

315

250

293
21
44

98
10
10

Total Cost

Qry

668
882
1,300
882
1,300
35
1,020
107
24
65
2,000

48
15
16

131
1
16

Total Cost

UNIT COST

B2 R Vol Vo B Vs BV S V2 Vs R Vo R Vo T Vo R Vo 8

4.00
45.00
37.00

400.00
25.00
650.00
110.00
0.30
165.00
12.00
175.00

UNIT COST

S
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s

60.00
75.00
9.00
75.00
45.00
38.00
24.00
300.00
300.00
59.00
14.00
650.00
0.30
1.00
1.65
175.00
0.65
175.00
12.00

RV2 2N Vo Vo i Vo SRV SR Vo U V2 R V2 S Ve S Vo B V8

B2 E Vo SN 0 S 0 SR /o W 0o S 0 S V2 T V0 S W S U0 R U S V0 SR V0 SR V0 B V2 0 V2 I Vo i V)

-

EXTENSION

1,260.00
11,250.00
10,841.00

8,400.00

1,100.00

650.00
440.00
29.40
1,650.00
120.00
175.00

35,915.40

EXTENSION

40,080.00
66,150.00
11,700.00
66,150.00
58,500.00
1,330.00
24,480.00
32,100.00
7,200.00
3,835.00
28,000.00
1,300.00
14.40
15.00
26.40
525.00
85.15
175.00
192.00

341,857.95



Qry

5,800
5,800
609
43
43

Total Cost

UNIT COST

v nunununon

9.00
15.00
150.00
1.65
12.00

W

W

EXTENSION

52,200.00
87,000.00
91,350.00
70.95
516.00

231,136.95

608,910.30



